TD.83171

Vitamin Mix without A, D, E, Choline

Formula

Biotin

Calcium Pantothenate

Folic Acid

Inositol

Vitamin K3, menadione

Niacin

p-Aminobenzoic Acid
Pyridoxine HCI

Riboflavin

Thiamin (81%)

Vitamin By, (0.1% in mannitol)
Vitamin C, ascorbic acid, coated (97.5%)
Corn Starch

includes a source of vitamin C.

Collaborate with a Nutritionist

This modification of general purpose, well-fortified vitamin mix 40060 is designed for use
at 0.5% (5.0 g/kg), to permit adjustment of vitamin A, D, E, and choline in the diet. This mix

0.08
13.22
0.4
22.02
9.92
19.82
22.02
4.4
4.4
4.4
5.94
203.32
690.06

e askanutritionist@inotivco.com

® == t @
analyze. answer. advance.

Key Features

* Vitamin Mix
* Vitamins A,D & E
¢ Choline

Key Planning Information

® Products are made fresh to order

® Lead time 2 weeks
e Store product at 4°C or lower

e Use within 6 months (applicable to most mixes)

©)

> _SGS.

Product Specific Information

° Powder

* Box labeled with product name,
manufacturing date, and lot number

® Minimum order 500 grams

Options (fees will apply)

e Rush order (pending availability)
e Vacuum packaging (1 and 2 Kg)

Place Your Order (USA & Canada)

Please Choose One
* www.inotivco.com/teklad-orders

¢ tekladorders@inotivco.com
° 800.483.5523

Price Quotes | Order Status
* teklad@inotivco.com

Teklad diets are designed & manufactured for research purposes only
Teklad™ Custom Diets, Madison, Wl | inotivco.com

032823



