TD.83171

Vitamin Mix without A, D, E, Choline

Biotin	0.08 13.22
	12 22
Calcium Pantothenate	15.22
Folic Acid	0.4
Inositol	22.02
Vitamin K ₃ , menadione	9.92
Niacin	19.82
p-Aminobenzoic Acid	22.02
Pyridoxine HCl	4.4
Riboflavin	4.4
Thiamin (81%)	4.4
Vitamin B ₁₂ (0.1% in mannitol)	5.94
Vitamin C, ascorbic acid, coated (97.5%)	203.32
Corn Starch	690.06



Key Features

- Vitamin Mix
- Vitamins A, D & E
- Choline

Key Planning Information

- Products are made fresh to order
- Lead time 2 weeks
- Store product at 4°C or lower
- Use within 6 months (applicable to most mixes)
- Box labeled with product name, manufacturing date, and lot number



Product Specific Information

- Powder
- Minimum order 500 grams

Options (fees will apply)

- · Rush order (pending availability)
- Vacuum packaging (1 and 2 Kg)

Place Your Order (USA & Canada)

Please Choose One

- www.inotivco.com/teklad-orders
- tekladorders@inotivco.com
- 800.483.5523

Price Quotes | Order Status

teklad@inotivco.com

Footnote

This modification of general purpose, well-fortified vitamin mix 40060 is designed for use at 0.5% (5.0 g/kg), to permit adjustment of vitamin A, D, E, and choline in the diet. This mix includes a source of vitamin C.

Collaborate with a Nutritionist

askanutritionist@inotivco.com